Position

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department Total Wages

Applied Arts

Applied Arts

Applied Arts

Applied Arts

Applied Arts

Applied Arts

Applied Arts

Applied Arts

$121,317

$118,116

$116,805

$113,935

$110,583

$108,375

$85,375

$56,688

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,932

$33,485

$33,379

$32,255

$32,511

$24,169

$27,606

$16,139



