Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Applied Arts	\$121,317	\$33,932
10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Applied Arts	\$118,116	\$33,485
10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Applied Arts	\$116,805	\$33,379
10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Applied Arts	\$113,935	\$32,255
10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Applied Arts	\$110,583	\$32,511
10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Applied Arts	\$108,375	\$24,169
10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Applied Arts	\$85,375	\$27,606
10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Applied Arts	\$56,688	\$16,139